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
CONBOY.

BEE BLDG.,
D. 1841. Evening, Tyler 4ITT--

240. Employer Kererence to., a
Beo. cottage, near car large 101. i,ivi, mu

cash, balance it. wen. siou.ANNIE E. GLASGOW, voice and piano.
603 Karbach Blk. Studio phone Red
185. 209 Snuth 18th St. TWO five-roo- ootTages, "

possession at
GLOBE VAN

AND STORAGE CO.
For real service In hauling or storage

Call Tyler 234 or Doug. 4318, auto or

DEMONSTRATOR, food products, alary
open. Employer' Reference Co., 224
Bee. once. Numoers 4tza anq sna nrown oi.

CASS STREET HOME
Beautiful modern home of 5 rooms.

East front, overlooking city to the east.
Adjoining Omaha's moBt exclusive resi-
dential section. Can finish two more
rooms at a very nominal cost. Located
at 17th and Cass streets. Fifty-fo- lot,
priced 16,000. This price only hlods good

FOR RENT ROOMS. South.BRIGHT young lady to learn filing. No ex-

perience necessary. Good future. Em-

ployer's Reference Co., 224 Bee Bldg.
Furnished Rooms wagon service. Charles W. Martin & Co., $5,750MOVING. PACKING. STORAGE.n,n , . w t r r-- - m

REALTORS,
T42 Omaha Nat'l. Bk. Bldg. Tyler 187.

STENOGRAPHERS, downtown offices and
wholesale office, experienced and be-

ginner, 170-89- Employer's Reference

WANTED BrllVERS, WAGON AND
TRUCK HELPERS.

APPLY AMERICAN RAILWAY BX- -
PRESS CO.. UNION DEPOT.

" strictly all modern, with
sleeping porch. Lot $0x127, paved
street, paving all paid. Term, $1,600
cash, balance monthly payments; lo

Built In 1915: oak trim.
HARR? M. CHRISTIE,

Separate looked rooms for household
goods and pianos; moving, packing
and shipping.
OMAHA VAN AND STOftAOH CO..Co., 224 Bee Bldg. 1S20 Farnam St. Doug. 664. REAL ESTATE-Buslnes- s Property.cated within 4 block of Haneconl

FOR RENT 130; 383 Charle
St.; first floor, five large
rooms, partly furnished.
Adults only. Phone Walnut
1101.

806 South 16th. Doug. 4163 park, near 2 car line.
O'Keefe Real Estate

TYPISTS, downtown office and whole, of-

fices, experienced and beginners, 150- -
170. Employer's Ref. Co.. 224 Bee Bldg.

BURROUGHS posting machine operator,
190. Emp. Ref. Co., 224 Bee.

METROPOLITAN

FOR SALE
GOOD BARGAINS

A all modern house right near
Crelghton college, two storle. A fine
lot Price only $4,200; one-thi- cash.
Balance less than rent. House No. 2009
California St

J. B. ROBINSON,
REALTOR.

DOUG. 8097. 442 BEE BLDG.

Company,

BEAUTIFUL HOMES
I have four good houses for sale that

you cannot afford to overlook. These
houses are all modern and from five
to seven rooms. Priced for Immediate
sale and can be bought on reasonable
terms. If you are looking for a real
tinmA. sen TnA at once.

Realtor.OFFICE clerk, wholesale, 166. Emp. Ref.
Co., 214 Be Bldg. .

. 1018 Omaha Nat'l Bank Building.

VAN and STORAGE CO.
Owned by H. R. Bowen Co. Ty. 1401.

UNION TRANSFER CO.
LET us estimate your moving, packing

and storage. 1605 Davenport Doug. 2908.

BOOKKEEPER, little stenography. 1100 Douglas 2715.

ROACHES, etc., exterminated with one
application, by contract or sold outrightB. B. B. EXTERMINATING COM-

PANY, OMAHA, 307 Brandei Theater
Bldg Douglas 1370.

and up. Emp. Ret. Co., 224 nee.
CLERK and typist, Dr.'s offlcs, 45. Emp. W. NATHAN WATTS, $5,500 BARGAIN

POSSESSION NOVEMBER 1.

RETURNED SOLDIERS AND SAILORS
Staking tmploymont should call at

one at the Soldier' Free EmploymentBureau of the OmahaCbamber of Com-
merce. Tyler 1234.

iter, tjo., z at aen mag. Doug. 9008.818-1- 4 Paxton Block.BROWN TRANSFER CO.
LARGE front room, first floor, mahogany

furniture, piano. 2216
Douglas St. $5,500OFFICE clerk downtown, 165. Employ-

er's Reference Co.. 224 Bee Bldg. Quarter-sawe- d white oak finish on first6 Rooms Near Blackstone

26,000 Sq. Ft. Brick '

Warehouse for Sale or for
Rent.

We offer for tale or will rnt on a
long time leas, a brick warehouse con-
sisting of four floors, on trackage, con- -
talnlng approximately 24,044 q. ft. of
space, Possession within 44 day. Thl
I a desirable warehouse and If you r
Interested will advise you to get la touch
with u Immediately.
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

Hllig. U. 7566 full cemented basement; lot 48x122,GIRL for general housework; no wsshlng Office and Desk Room.

INVESTMENT
One of the finest apartment build-

ings in Omaha, practically new, in ex-
cellent condition, and located In beau-
tiful neighborhood within on minute .

Walk from Farnam car line) Income
over $10,004 per year) price $74,104,
half cash, balance terms; building alone
would cost oVer $80,004 to duplicate
today) this Is one of the beet Invest-
ment propositions In Omaha, and will
bear careful Investigation.

FREDERIC L. HEYN,
424 Omaha Nat Bank. Bldg. P. T48.

Phone Tyler 4880, large shade trees, most sightly loca-
tion overlooking Miller park and val621 Paxton Blnrk.or ironing; ?46 per month, board and

oaK, nearooma wnite enamel, lull base-
ment, furnace heat; rooms decorated,
stair to attic; south front lot, (creenes,
window shades; paved street, close to
school and car; price $4,700; $1,500 cash.

RASP BROS.,
212 Keellne Bldg.

room. dsjs uass. "CLASSY ley: close to car and school; see it.
6331 North Thirty-fir- st avenue, phoneflTHT. rm wnM iw tl--a 1 T c t- . i..,...

FOR RENT Desk room; First National
Bank Bldg.; phone Smith, Douglas 5412
Sunday, or Tyler 6025 Monday a. m.

WANTED TO RENT.
Colfax 8881.good wages. Colfax 819. 4823 Florence

"T I . BUNGALOW
I? ADA DOWN PRICE 15.250135 MO. FOR SALECAPABLE white girl for general house- - 4534 North Fortieth street, six rooms,

partly modern. $12.64..ft lr n n wn.f.1nB U.... ,4ft- - Unfurnished Apartments ft Houses Full size north front lot and house
1315 South Twenty-nint- h etreet, up, fourWANTED A good housekeeper on farm.

Strictlv up to the last minute with all
' built-i- n foatures, splendidly built, beau-

tiful lawn; lot 76x126 ft; ha fin
norch: floors all choice oak se INVESTMENT26x31 ft Located 2V4 miles from post

office and 2H block to car and school.
Hera Is a chance to cut your high rent.iseh xianaen, nerman, XNep. it. 1

WANTED TO RENT Strictly modern fur-
nished or unfurnished 6 or
apartment or house in Dundee, Field
club or west Farnam distriots, Oot 15.
Call Har. 1529.

WANTED A second girl, 12 a week. and mane a real home at a small cost.lei, wainut cz8, airs, jonn u. nenneay.

WANTED.

WOMEN OPERATORS, LOS ANGELES,
CALIFORNIA.

Wanted at Los Angeles, experienced
rnacbtn Operator for overall, shirt-
waist shirt and women's dress fac-
tories from 118.04 to 135.04 per week;
steady work. Writ for free Illustrated
booklet Bo sure to state your occupa-
tion. Address Merchants and Manufac-
turers Association, Loa Angeles, Cal.

lected oak finish, vestibule, larg
living room, built-i- n ..bookcases, large
dining room, built-i- n buffet, 2 largeHotels and Restaurants.

rooms, partly modern, $7.00.
CREIGH, SONS 4t COMPANY,

Douglas 200. 608 Be Bldg.
WE HAVE buyers who can pay ail cash

for West Farnam. Dundee and HAriscom
Park homos. Phone Tyler 6025 and we
will Inspect your property promptly. Fin-eo- n

Investment Company, 538 First Na-
tional Bank Bldg; Phone Tyler 6025.

Only $1,500 asked. Term If desired,

A. R. KELLEY,
801 Paxton Building. . Douglas 1411.

THREE or tour unfurnished rooms or
house with heat; not over 125. Writ bedrooms, fine bath, linen ciosec, etc,

A .Diendid basement. This place canWANTED Food checker; 164 per month
and meals; apply to Manager Black- - 604 First National Bank.

box Bee. not be duplicated for $6,500. Call TylerWPOT IT A PM 1 W WnMlT.scons notei. Furnished Apartments and Houses. $3,650 BARGAIN496.
OSBORNE REALTY CO., 430 Bee Bldg.WANTED White chambermaid. The

Creche, 1235 B. Tth St, Douglas 1111. modern but heat good lo-

cation, price $1,600; $504 cash, balanceSeven rooms and bath, strictly
except elec. light: double garage:Trade Schools. 122.00 including Interest Call Douglas

WANTED November 1, by woman with
baby, furnished apt., 1 or 1

rooms, kitchenette and battr. South ex-

posure or sun room preferred. Phone H.
L. Garner. Room 842, Fontenelle hotel.

south front, close to 24th St. car arid
Two-Apartme- nt Home
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